
Typ StorageBin Material Material Description       Total StockBUn

100 PD-A-02 11130 Hexagon bolt, M10x 30-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 33 PC

100 PD-A-02 39655 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 25-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 38 PC

100 PD-A-02 72056 Hexagon bolt, M16x 80-ISO4017-10.9 90 PC

100 PD-A-02 84189 Mounting plate 2 PC

100 PD-A-02 84863 Bracket 10x75x240 MM 1 PC

100 PD-A-03 42945 Lubrication nipple DIN3404 AM10 9.135 PC

100 PD-A-03 42945 Lubrication nipple DIN3404 AM10 2 PC

100 PD-A-03 42945 Lubrication nipple DIN3404 AM10 2 PC

100 PD-A-03 42945 Lubrication nipple DIN3404 AM10 2 PC

100 PD-A-03 42945 Lubrication nipple DIN3404 AM10 2 PC

100 PD-A-03 42945 Lubrication nipple DIN3404 AM10 2 PC

100 PD-A-03 49710 cover sheet rotor lock 50 PC

100 PD-A-04 35530 Dowel pin 20m6x100 ISO8735 63 PC

100 PD-A-04 35530 Dowel pin 20m6x100 ISO8735 2 PC

100 PD-A-04 35530 Dowel pin 20m6x100 ISO8735 2 PC

100 PD-A-04 35530 Dowel pin 20m6x100 ISO8735 2 PC

100 PD-A-04 35530 Dowel pin 20m6x100 ISO8735 2 PC

100 PD-A-04 35530 Dowel pin 20m6x100 ISO8735 2 PC

100 PD-A-04 37205 nipple, lubricating, plain, M16x1,5 SW17 150 PC

100 PD-A-04 85970 Bracket 60x30x14MM 4 PC

100 PD-A-05 16196 HH bolt, M20x120, ISO4014,10.9,tZn 11 PC

100 PD-A-05 29071 Socket head screw, M16x 20-ISO4762-A4 75 PC

100 PD-A-05 29071 Socket head screw, M16x 20-ISO4762-A4 2 PC

100 PD-A-06 34300 Fixation-unit,  SPEC.MS 30/710 K-001 1 PC

100 PD-A-07 64472 Lattice gutter GRM 55-150- 405 FT 1 PC

100 PD-A-08 18030 Countersunk screw,M 8x 12-ISO10642-A2 1.380 PC

100 PD-B-02 64066 Hydr.set.rotor brake act.PP/MM82B/92 ZF 1 SAT

100 PD-B-03 64065 Hydr.set.rotor brake act.PP/MM82B/92 EIC 31 SAT

100 PD-B-03 64065 Hydr.set.rotor brake act.PP/MM82B/92 EIC 1 SAT

100 PD-B-04 24106 Hydraulic set, active, W/E, PP-MM92 29 SAT

100 PD-B-04 24106 Hydraulic set, active, W/E, PP-MM92 1 SAT

100 PD-B-05 11087 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 20-ISO4017-A2 200 PC

100 PD-B-05 17731 hexa. socket screw M6x16-ISO4762-8.8-gZn 100 PC

100 PD-B-05 24836 Washer, 12-ISO7094-R-A4 30 PC

100 PD-B-05 33917 EO-screwed joint EW12LOMDCF 27 PC

100 PD-B-05 33917 EO-screwed joint EW12LOMDCF 1 PC

100 PD-B-05 57065 Washer  5-ISO7089-tZn 3 PC

100 PD-B-05 65392 Angle for clamp 3 PC

100 PD-B-05 69310 Holder 2 PC

100 PD-B-06 24104 Hydraulic set,active rotor brake PP-MM92 2 SAT

100 PD-B-06 84636 Spacer 25mm, 2.XM 1 PC

100 PD-B-07 71155 damper washer D50, d16, H22,5 - 315kg 1 PC

100 PD-B-10 11292 Washer  12-ISO7089-A4 1.000 PC

100 PD-B-10 11292 Washer  12-ISO7089-A4 9 PC

100 PD-B-10 11292 Washer  12-ISO7089-A4 500 PC

100 PD-C-01 83574 Washer, 28-ISO7089-gZnNi-300HV 178 PC

100 PD-C-02 21549 signpost,plastic sheet,"Desiccation hub" 669 PC

100 PD-C-02 32846 Center of gravity marking, 940 PC

100 PD-C-02 32846 Center of gravity marking, 3 PC

100 PD-C-03 25835 Sign,slide, marking of hub MM 64 SAT

100 PD-C-03 43537 label,notice-,converters (rotor hub) 19 PC

100 PD-C-03 68454 Countersunk screw,M 8x 40-ISO10642-A4 2 PC

100 PD-C-04 52287 set of labeling hub MM 38 SAT

100 PD-C-05 52288 set of labeling hub MM, FR 5 SAT

100 PD-C-05 65392 Angle for clamp 2 PC

100 PD-C-05 69483 Washer, M 8, SAVETIX A2 28 PC

100 PD-C-06 17615 HS button head screw,M 6x 25-ISO7380-A2 42 PC

100 PD-C-06 52292 set of labeling hub MM, PT 4 SAT

100 PD-C-06 66046 Dräger Parat wall mounting 2 PC

100 PD-C-07 39802 Wall and ground attachment K121818, OBO 108 PC



100 PD-C-07 52291 set of labeling hub MM, NL 2 SAT

100 PD-C-07 70580 Joint strip, 40mm & 7m roll 3 PC

100 PD-C-09 11020 Nut M10, ISO10511-A2 200 PC

100 PD-C-09 31466 Washer  8-ISO7089-A4-200HV 2.791 PC

100 PD-C-10 11157 Hexagon bolt, M12x 50-ISO4017-A4 500 PC

100 PD-C-10 21060 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 45-ISO4017-A2 87 PC

100 PD-C-11 10457 fixing belt 15x0,5 stainless steel,black 351 M

100 PD-D-01 37743 Washer, 10,5-DIN7349-tZn 405 PC

100 PD-D-01 84074 Sheet 4 PC

100 PD-D-02 37108 base plate, 5x95x195, hub, MM 278 PC

100 PD-D-04 11124 Hexagon bolt, M10x 20-ISO4017-A2 2 PC

100 PD-D-04 56963 Threaded plug, G 1 1/2, FHR 91, steel 7 PC

100 PD-D-07 69729 holder distributor Beka 4 PC

100 PD-D-09 23072 Lightning conductor, right, part 1,MM92 5 PC

100 PD-E-01 82964 Bracket 1,Blade bearing cover right,2.XM 3 PC

100 PD-E-01 84521 Bracket 2 cable mesh tray 1 PC

100 PD-E-03 11123 Hexagon bolt, M10x 20-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 286 PC

100 PD-E-03 23129 Spring, handrail door rotor, MD/MM 123 PC

100 PD-E-03 23129 Spring, handrail door rotor, MD/MM 1 PC

100 PD-E-04 81225 Contact disc, M5 1 PC

100 PD-E-06 72285 threaded rod M12x380 mm, A4 16 PC

100 PD-E-06 72285 threaded rod M12x380 mm, A4 25 PC

100 PD-E-07 37376 rope, PP, D=10mm,  L=1,9m with snap hook 18 PC

100 PD-E-07 37376 rope, PP, D=10mm,  L=1,9m with snap hook 20 PC

100 PD-E-07 37376 rope, PP, D=10mm,  L=1,9m with snap hook 1 PC

100 PD-F-02 37662 tension belt, D=8mm, L=70cm with hook 42 PC

100 PD-F-02 37662 tension belt, D=8mm, L=70cm with hook 1 PC

100 PD-F-03 21550 signpost, plastic, "Desiccation Nacelle" 753 PC

100 PD-F-03 21550 signpost, plastic, "Desiccation Nacelle" 3 PC

100 PD-F-03 27772 Sign, "directional arrow" 10 PC

100 PD-F-03 56057 sign,slide, NIS marking of WEC 1 PC

100 PD-F-03 63062 door plate Senvion GmbH, onshore 1 PC

100 PD-F-03 63064 Name plate Senvion GmbH, standard 1 PC

100 PD-F-04 55674 ring, steel, 35mm 26 PC

100 PD-F-04 55674 ring, steel, 35mm 1 PC

100 PD-F-05 43206 Hexagon screw M 8x 75-ISO4014-8.8-tZn 2.725 PC

100 PD-F-06 48840 Labeling chain hoist FR 9 PC

100 PD-F-07 50901 Edge guard profile, type B, ye/bk 48,8 M

100 PD-F-07 50901 Edge guard profile, type B, ye/bk 2 M

100 PD-F-07 50901 Edge guard profile, type B, ye/bk 0,8 M

100 PD-F-08 52306 set of labeling nacelle MM, CS 7 SAT

100 PD-G-01 42573 Filter insert,breather,selicagel, BSP G1 2 PC

100 PD-G-01 53671 Drill screw, 4,8x32, DIN7504 M -A2 772 PC

100 PD-G-02 52298 set of labeling nacelle MM, FR 2 SAT

100 PD-G-02 52298 set of labeling nacelle MM, FR 1 SAT

100 PD-G-02 52298 set of labeling nacelle MM, FR 1 SAT

100 PD-G-03 56057 sign,slide, NIS marking of WEC 15 PC

100 PD-G-03 63062 door plate Senvion GmbH, onshore 15 PC

100 PD-G-03 63064 Name plate Senvion GmbH, standard 15 PC

100 PD-G-04 52297 set of labeling nacelle MM 18 SAT

100 PD-G-05 32711 Magnet ø32mm with hole 61 PC

100 PD-G-05 35242 Sign, 'Fire Extinguisher CO2' IT 5 PC

100 PD-G-05 35243 Sign, 'Fire Extinguisher ABC' IT 5 PC

100 PD-G-06 46612 Washer, 20-ISO7089-tZn-100HV 178 PC

100 PD-G-07 71384 Sign 'escape plan nacelle, MM' FR 18 PC

100 PD-G-07 71384 Sign 'escape plan nacelle, MM' FR 1 PC

100 PD-G-08 40692 set of labeling nacelle, IT, MM 1 SAT

100 PD-G-09 35234 Sign, 'When Finished' IT 3 PC

100 PD-G-09 35238 Sign, 'Rotor Brake Large' IT 6 PC

100 PD-H-06 44372 System cable, Thies compact, WG1 18 PC

100 PD-H-06 44372 System cable, Thies compact, WG1 1 PC

100 PD-H-09 10976 Washer spring, A 4, DIN127-gZn 1.000 PC



100 PD-I-10 22316 Cylinder head bolt,M5x 40-ISO1207-8.8-gZ 581 PC

100 PD-J-03 70641 cable holder Hellermann-Tyton S3CBM8 96 PC

100 PD-J-10 11180 HH bolt, M16x 60, ISO 4014, A4 88 PC

100 PD-K-03 72611 Nut M20 ISO7042 8.8-tZn, self locking 14 PC

100 PD-K-04 45659 Sensor, vibration m.,PCH1026/CHF8728,MK2 1 PC

100 PD-K-05 71987 skin fitting 1 1/4", brass 1 PC

100 PD-L-02 53360 Bracket plug socket 1 PC

100 PD-L-03 14457 Hexagon bolt, M20x 80-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 104 PC

100 PD-M-01 36669 Sign 'magnet marking north' 1 PC

100 PD-M-01 36670 Sign 'north adjustment' 47 PC

100 PD-M-01 36670 Sign 'north adjustment' 1 PC

100 PD-M-02 47634 Washer, NSK-K-12, spring steel,520 HV10 117 PC

100 PD-M-02 47634 Washer, NSK-K-12, spring steel,520 HV10 2 PC

100 PD-M-08 11343 Washer  6-ISO7093-gZn 12.600 PC

100 PD-M-09 22401 Nut M 8 ISO7040 8 tZn, self-locking 129 PC

100 PD-M-09 39012 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 25-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 20 PC

100 PD-N-01 58079 holder overspeed sensor Eickhoff 3.XM 5 PC

100 PD-O-01 11302 Washer 16-ISO7089-A4 5.379 PC

100 PD-O-01 11302 Washer 16-ISO7089-A4 1 PC

100 PD-O-01 51716 Socket head screw, M 5x 50-ISO4762-A4 1.220 PC

100 PD-O-02 43925 Washer  8-ISO7089-A4 1.522 PC

100 PD-O-02 52340 Socket head screw, M 5x 16-ISO4762-A4 328 PC

100 PD-O-03 24899 Nut M 6 ISO4032 A4 1.344 PC

100 PD-O-03 24899 Nut M 6 ISO4032 A4 4 PC

100 PD-O-03 24932 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 30-ISO4017-A4 311 PC

100 PD-O-03 24932 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 30-ISO4017-A4 311 PC

100 PD-O-03 24932 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 30-ISO4017-A4 4 PC

100 PD-O-03 25018 Washer  8-ISO7089-gZn 899 PC

100 PD-O-03 51490 screw, wood, 3,0x25-HN2810-A2 44 PC

100 PD-O-04 25435 Washer 10-ISO7089-A4 880 PC

100 PD-O-04 25435 Washer 10-ISO7089-A4 1 PC

100 PD-O-04 30426 Washer  8-ISO7089-tZn 1.274 PC

100 PD-O-04 30426 Washer  8-ISO7089-tZn 4 PC

100 PD-O-04 30426 Washer  8-ISO7089-tZn 6 PC

100 PD-O-04 30426 Washer  8-ISO7089-tZn 15 PC

100 PD-O-04 30426 Washer  8-ISO7089-tZn 4 PC

100 PD-O-04 30501 Nut M 6 ISO7040 A4, self locking 755 PC

100 PD-O-04 30501 Nut M 6 ISO7040 A4, self locking 4 PC

100 PD-O-04 39181 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 16-ISO4017-A4 128 PC

100 PD-O-05 33342 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 25-ISO4017-A4-70 159 PC

100 PD-O-05 33342 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 25-ISO4017-A4-70 4 PC

100 PD-O-05 34964 Square taper washer, 13,5-DIN 434-tZn 176 PC

100 PD-O-05 35045 Washer  6-ISO7093-A4 1.044 PC

100 PD-O-05 35045 Washer  6-ISO7093-A4 8 PC

100 PD-O-05 43743 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 16-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 658 PC

100 PD-O-06 31483 Washer 10-ISO7089-tZn-200HV 119 PC

100 PD-P-03 85135 Sign 'escape plan nacelle 2.XM' NL 1 PC

100 PD-P-03 85140 set of labeling nacelle 2.XM, NL 1 SAT

100 PD-P-05 11081 Hexagon bolt, M 5x 20-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 500 PC

100 PD-P-05 11104 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 20-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 190 PC

100 PD-P-08 31722 Rivets, blind -, 5x10mm, large head Alu/ 7.737 PAC

100 PD-Q-02 69641 Circular mount ESM ML16_007 150 PC

100 PD-Q-02 69641 Circular mount ESM ML16_007 4 PC

100 PD-Q-03 58119 Wide band clamp, SHP-No. S5953301A 2 PC

100 PD-Q-03 70917 Cylinder srew, M 3x 20-ISO1207-A2 10 PC

100 PD-Q-04 11114 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 35-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 192 PC

100 PD-Q-04 25522 Lock washer A 6,4-DIN6797-gZn 3.542 PC

100 PD-Q-04 25522 Lock washer A 6,4-DIN6797-gZn 1 PC

100 PD-Q-04 47383 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 20-ISO4017-A4 1.666 PC

100 PD-Q-04 47383 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 20-ISO4017-A4 6 PC

100 PD-Q-05 11348 Washer, 8-ISO7092-gZn 987 PC

100 PD-Q-05 30609 Nut M 5, ISO10511-N-A4 329 PC



100 PD-Q-06 11788 Washer spring, A 8, DIN127-gzn 1.200 PC

100 PD-R-02 86010 Fork head with bolt DIN71752G 12x48 tZn 47 PC

100 PD-R-03 11076 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 40-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 1.229 PC

100 PD-R-03 11076 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 40-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 3 PC

100 PD-R-03 19519 Washer   4-ISO7089-gZn 6.068 PC

100 PD-R-03 22417 Threaded pin M 5x 20 ISO4026 4.6 gZn 617 PC

100 PD-R-03 22417 Threaded pin M 5x 20 ISO4026 4.6 gZn 1 PC

100 PD-S-01 32174 Bracket ice detector 1 PC

100 PD-S-07 11779 Hexagon bolt, M12x40-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 1.956 PC

100 PD-S-07 40250 Festool abrasive paper 150mm granulation 192 PC

100 PD-T-05 41199 HS button head screw,M 8x 30-ISO7380-A4 81 PC

100 PD-T-07 11093 Hexagon screw M 6x 40-ISO4014-8.8-gZn 3.450 PC

100 PE-A-01 35836 Socket head screw, M6x20-ISO4762-8.8-tZn 498 PC

100 PE-A-01 69481 Hexag. bolt, M 8x 30 (b1=22), SAVETIX A2 86 PC

100 PE-A-01 72120 Sleevdi17,da28.5,l20,C45-tZn 36 PC

100 PE-A-01 81591 Socket head screw,M 4x 25-ISO4762-A4-70 183 PC

100 PE-A-02 11764 cylinder srew, M3x20mm ISO 1207 8.8 gZn 120 PC

100 PE-A-02 17989 Washer Spring, B 8, DIN127-A2 655 PC

100 PE-A-02 21741 Cylinder head bolt, M 5x 16-ISO1207-A2 1.900 PC

100 PE-A-02 21742 Washer  3-ISO7089-A2 1.748 PC

100 PE-A-03 65768 Washer 13,0-DIN7349-tZn-200HV 200 PC

100 PE-A-03 69764 Hexagon bolt, M12x 40-ISO4017-10.9-tZn 100 PC

100 PE-A-03 84559 set pipe clamp serie B 1-12/nut 2 PC

100 PE-A-04 16882 Socket head screw M12x 45-ISO4762-8.8gZn 18 PC

100 PE-A-04 33711 Washer  8-ISO7090-A2-200HV 150 PC

100 PE-A-04 49186 Magnet disk IBSMagnet HL50B 31 PC

100 PE-A-04 61300 washer, 6-ISO7094-R-tZn 184 PC

100 PE-A-05 11447 Washer spring, A 6, DIN127-A2 289 PC

100 PE-A-05 38245 Washer 12-ISO7089-A4 1.000 PC

100 PE-A-05 52976 Hexagon bolt, M36x100-ISO4017-10.9-tZn 4 PC

100 PE-A-05 57264 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 30-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 96 PC

100 PE-A-05 62846 Pan head screw, M10x 35-ISO8677-8.8-tZn 120 PC

100 PE-A-05 69735 Threaded pin M8 x 12 ISO4026-A4-70 16 PC

100 PE-A-06 11099 Countersunk screw,M 8x 10-ISO10642-A2 436 PC

100 PE-A-06 53076 Nut M16 ISO7042 8 tZn, self locking 932 PC

100 PE-A-06 84557 set pipe clamp serie A 0-12/CRA/Halfen 2 PC

100 PE-A-07 11116 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 40-ISO4017-A2 300 PC

100 PE-A-07 18623 Socket head screw M 8x 25-ISO4762-8.8gZn 302 PC

100 PE-A-07 36448 Countersunk screw,M 8x 25-ISO10642-8.8tZ 59 PC

100 PE-A-07 57611 F+H, FS-nut M 8 ISO7042 8-tZn 200 PC

100 PE-B-01 22808 Carriage bolt,M12x 35-DIN 603-A2 314 PC

100 PE-B-01 33014 Hexagon bolt, M12x 80-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 123 PC

100 PE-B-01 69093 Holding down clamp OBO KS GR VA4310 28 PC

100 PE-B-02 50436 PVC self adhesive label earth 43 PC

100 PE-B-02 70654 Pan head screw, M 6x 20-ISO8677-8.8-tZn 150 PC

100 PE-B-02 76492 Nut M6 ISO4035 A4 100 PC

100 PE-B-02 81224 Contact disc, M6 5 PC

100 PE-B-02 81592 Washer spring, A 4, DIN127-A4 91 PC

100 PE-B-03 76393 set of labeling hub MM, FR 15 SAT

100 PE-B-04 35412 Washer  16-ISO7093-tzn 9 PC

100 PE-B-04 40760 Threaded rod M10x 250 DIN 976-1 8.8 tZn 19 PC

100 PE-B-05 11766 Socket head screw, M4x10-ISO4762-8.8-gzn 124 PC

100 PE-B-05 55209 Hexagon bolt, M20x 60-ISO4017-10.9-tZn 72 PC

100 PE-B-05 71273 Pan head screw, M12x 60-ISO8677-8.8-tZn 195 PC

100 PE-B-05 78685 allen screw M 8x 20-ISO4762-8.8-tZn 200 PC

100 PE-B-07 20361 Connection nipple M14x1,5  , MM/5M 10 PC

100 PE-B-07 39124 Nut M 8 ISO7042 A4, self locking 178 PC

100 PE-B-07 60068 Assembly rail 41x41, 150lg, tZn 7 PC

100 PE-B-07 71155 damper washer D50, d16, H22,5 - 315kg 4 PC

100 PE-C-01 18095 Ring nut, M12, DIN 582-C15-gZn 119 PC

100 PE-C-01 39038 Earth connection clamp B18 388 PC

100 PE-C-02 37642 Center of gravity marking, 200 102 PC



100 PE-C-02 39112 Nut M 6 ISO7042 8 tZn, self locking 10 PC

100 PE-C-02 44346 Hexagon bolt, M10x 60-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 87 PC

100 PE-C-02 46688 Labeling 1, 2, 3 stamping numbers 20 SAT

100 PE-C-03 11209 Hexagon bolt, M20x120,ISO4014,8.8, tZn 24 PC

100 PE-C-03 11769 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 30-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 46 PC

100 PE-C-03 29060 Hexagon bolt, M10x 35-ISO4017-A4 463 PC

100 PE-C-03 38922 Nordlockwasher DNL 8 SP 8 PC

100 PE-C-04 33341 Hexagon bolt, M 5x 20-ISO4017-A4-70 1 PC

100 PE-C-04 76392 set of labeling hub MM 14 SAT

100 PE-C-05 31515 Sleeve  Di 13, Da 25, L 12, C45-tZn 2.334 PC

100 PE-C-05 33343 Hexagon bolt, M10x 25-ISO4017-A4-70 242 PC

100 PE-C-05 86012 Joint strip BG1 30/10-18 self-adhesive 4 M

100 PE-C-06 52645 Elastomer bearing sensoric 52 PC

100 PE-C-06 60374 Shackle, straight form AISI 316 12.7mm 78 PC

100 PE-C-07 33178 Washer  16-ISO7089-tZn 5 PC

100 PE-C-07 38246 Washer  16-ISO7089-A4 1.850 PC

100 PE-C-08 11772 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 60-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 360 PC

100 PE-C-08 33351 Washer  5-ISO7089-A4-70 1.500 PC

100 PE-C-08 34560 Socket head screw, M12x 45-ISO4762-A4 434 PC

100 PE-C-08 39807 Hexagon bolt, M 5x 16-ISO4017-A4-70 298 PC

100 PE-D-01 36961 Washer spring, B16, DIN127-A4 324 PC

100 PE-D-01 74631  set of labeling nacelle MM, FR 16 SAT

100 PE-D-02 14461 Socket head screw, M20x 50-ISO4762 275 PC

100 PE-D-02 59968 Hexagonal nut M8 lockng tooth.DIN6923-A2 30 PC

100 PE-D-02 70185 Rail bracket 72x25 mm, steel tzn 10 PC

100 PE-D-02 76406 set of labeling hub MM, NL 1 SAT

100 PE-D-03 11036 Nut M16, ISO10511-A2 92 PC

100 PE-D-03 17732 Hexagon screw M 6x 20-ISO4762-8.8-gal 470 PC

100 PE-D-03 25567 Hexagon bolt, M12x 30-ISO4017-A4 133 PC

100 PE-D-03 36490 Hexagon bolt, M24x 70-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 23 PC

100 PE-D-04 24869 Washer,  16-ISO7094-R-A4 58 PC

100 PE-D-04 32783 Countersunk screw,M 5x 25-ISO10642-tZn 486 PC

100 PE-D-04 79850 Washer 8-ISO7089-tZn 950 PC

100 PE-D-04 80926 set of labeling hub, NL 1 SAT

100 PE-D-05 11048 Nut, M24, ISO4032, 10-tZn 48 PC

100 PE-D-05 11131 Carriage bolt,M10x 35-DIN 603-8.8-gZn 85 PC

100 PE-D-05 27304 Hexagon bolt, M10x 40-ISO4017-A4 200 PC

100 PE-D-05 50782 Slide nut GMH18, M10, G, OBO 10 PC

100 PE-D-05 74648  set of labeling nacelle MM, NL 1 SAT

100 PE-D-06 17636 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 16-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 494 PC

100 PE-D-06 22382 Washer,  10-ISO7094-R-A4 34 PC

100 PE-D-06 32704 Washer   6-ISO7089-tZn-200HV 986 PC

100 PE-D-06 32759 Socket head screw, M 8x120-ISO4762-A2 56 PC

100 PE-D-07 20321 Hexagon bolt, M16x120-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 257 PC

100 PE-D-07 28303 Nut M18x1 ISO8675 A2 380 PC

100 PE-D-07 39382 Socket head screw, M 5x 20-ISO4762-A4 432 PC

100 PE-D-08 11455 Hexagon bolt, M12x 90-ISO4017-A2 1.250 PC

100 PE-D-08 27507 Sign,Electrical isolation of turbine(EN) 36 PC

100 PE-D-08 42807 drill screw 4,2x16-DIN7504 K-stainless 473 PC

100 PE-D-10 20058 washer, 8,4x25-gZn HN 5010 1.000 PC

100 PE-D-10 30500 Socket screw, M 6x 30-ISO4762-A4 1.348 PC

100 PE-E-01 20750 Elastomeric bearing,pitch, MM/3.XM 36 PC

100 PE-E-01 56759 Bow nut,  M16 DIN 80704-Ms 38 PC

100 PE-E-02 15426 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 40-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 76 PC

100 PE-E-02 64488 Nut M12 ISO7040 8 tZn, self locking 790 PC

100 PE-E-02 75999 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 30-ISO4017-8.8-tZN 498 PC

100 PE-E-02 79852 Hexagon Nut M8 ISO4034 8 tZn 968 PC

100 PE-E-03 15080 Tray 2058 FW 34-40mm OBO 202 PC

100 PE-E-03 73411 Pan head screw, M10x 40-ISO8677-8.8-tZn 181 PC

100 PE-E-04 20411 Washer  42-ISO7089-black-300HV 14 PC

100 PE-E-04 36688 Nordlockwasher NL 8 SP SS 254 SMO 1 PC

100 PE-E-04 84899 Hexagon bolt,M16x100-ISO4017-10.9-flZnnc 52 PC



100 PE-E-06 47103 PE rope - D10 - Lg.1.300 mm 14 PC

100 PE-E-06 84537 Nut M 6 ISO7042 8 gZn, self locking 500 PC

100 PE-E-07 11071 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 12-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 100 PC

100 PE-E-07 22809 Carriage bolt,M12x 40-DIN 603-8.8-tZn 73 PC

100 PE-E-07 83671 HS button head screw,M10x 20-7380-A4-70 14 PC

100 PE-E-08 11019 Nut M10 ISO7040 8 gZn, self-locking 110 PC

100 PE-E-08 11346 Washer  8-ISO7093-tZn 5.036 PC

100 PE-E-09 14207 Single head wrench, SW46, DIN 894 18 PC

100 PE-E-09 14450 Socket head screw, M16x 45-ISO4762-tZn 90 PC

100 PE-E-10 11035 Nut M16 ISO4032 10 black 2.650 PC

100 PE-E-10 30228 Document, E-1.1-SL.KM.01-A 4 PC

100 PE-F-01 39179 spring clip 4 37 PC

100 PE-F-02 11024 Nut M12 ISO4032 A2 354 PC

100 PE-F-02 15323 sign, slide, symbol for tension dart 125 PC

100 PE-F-02 35116 Washer,  8,4-DIN7349-A4 1.165 PC

100 PE-F-02 78289 Set of labels "rotor position" 1 SAT

100 PE-F-03 33991 grounding label 24 PC

100 PE-F-03 74620  set of labeling nacelle MM 11 SAT

100 PE-F-04 34515 Ring nut, M12, DIN 582-A4 12 PC

100 PE-F-04 40560 Countersunk screw,M 8x 30-ISO10642-tZn 181 PC

100 PE-F-04 84038 Lock washer NL8 SP 76 PC

100 PE-F-04 85250 Hexagon thin nut ISO 4035 M10 88 PC

100 PE-F-05 38988 Nordlockwasher DNL16 SP 3 PC

100 PE-F-05 70449 Sealing plug GPN 700 M16 6 PC

100 PE-F-06 11018 Nut M10 ISO7042 8 tZn, self locking 329 PC

100 PE-F-06 17640 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 20-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 493 PC

100 PE-F-06 36686 Nordlockwasher NL 5 SS 254 SMO 152 PC

100 PE-F-06 38925 Nordlockwasher DNL10 SP 170 PC

100 PE-F-09 11791 Washer Spring, A16, DIN127-gzn 74 PC

100 PE-F-09 26276 Heagon screw, M12x100-ISO4014-A4 26 PC

100 PE-F-10 40877 set of labeling hub, PT, MM 2 SAT

100 PE-G-01 38276 Nut M 6 ISO10511-A4 111 PC

100 PE-G-01 40536 HH-bolt, Skt-, M27x220, ISO 4014, 10.9 s 38 PC

100 PE-G-01 42571 Desiccant breather, selicagel, BSP G1 1 PC

100 PE-G-02 85202 Counter plate 85x70x3 MM 6 PC

100 PE-G-03 31819 Pan head screw, M 6x 20-H-ISO7045-gZn 174 PC

100 PE-G-03 42755 Pan head screw, M 6x 20-H-ISO7045-tZn 192 PC

100 PE-G-03 53215 Hose, lubricate DN4 3300mm 3 PC

100 PE-G-03 59995 Bearing nacelle cover 12 PC

100 PE-G-03 70124 Pan head screw, M10x 35-H-ISO7045-tZn 96 PC

100 PE-G-04 11100 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 12-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 6 PC

100 PE-G-04 11100 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 12-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 100 PC

100 PE-G-04 19870 Cable, H07BN4-F, 1x50 qmm, 5M 2 M

100 PE-G-04 29330 Socket head screw,M 6x25-ISO4762-8.8-GZN 57 PC

100 PE-G-05 11110 Socket head screw M 8x 30-ISO4762-8.8tzn 55 PC

100 PE-G-05 31069 Carriage bolt,M 8x 30-DIN 603-A4 1.488 PC

100 PE-G-05 40833 Sign 'don't step on hatch cover' PT 10 PC

100 PE-G-05 59965 rivet ø4 x 10,5 28 PC

100 PE-G-06 20629 Cylinder head bolt,M4x 35-ISO1207-8.8-gZ 200 PC

100 PE-G-06 84506 Hexagon bolt, M 5x 20-ISO4017-tZn 486 PC

100 PE-G-07 10997 Nut M 3 ISO4032 8 gZn 737 PC

100 PE-G-07 73553 Socket head screw,M 4x 25-ISO4762-8.8tZn 496 PC

100 PE-G-09 32165 pipe clamp, double pipe, size 5, D=42 60 PC

100 PE-H-02 27517 Countersunk screw,M16x 60-ISO10642-10.9 64 PC

100 PE-H-02 33344 Hexagon bolt, M10x 30-ISO4017-A4-70 91 PC

100 PE-H-02 33344 Hexagon bolt, M10x 30-ISO4017-A4-70 100 PC

100 PE-H-03 22542 Nut M20 ISO7040 A2, self locking 521 PC

100 PE-H-03 63050 hexagon bolt, M 6x 90-ISO4017-A4 13 PC

100 PE-H-04 24898 Countersunk screw,M 6x 25-ISO10642-A4 200 PC

100 PE-H-04 25571 Hexagon bolt, M12x 40-ISO4017-A4 197 PC

100 PE-H-04 54722 threaded pin M5 x 20 ISO4027-A4 488 PC

100 PE-H-04 66039 Hexagon bolt, M6x40-ISO 4017-8.8-tZn 6 PC



100 PE-H-05 70448 Sealing plug GPN 700 M24 3 PC

100 PE-H-05 70853 Bushing DI 9, DA 23, L 35 -A4 12 PC

100 PE-H-05 74162 Cable clamp KS 25/36-2, id-Technik 1 PC

100 PE-H-06 73572 Rubber Foam oil resistant,self-adh.,4x40 210 M

100 PE-H-06 73572 Rubber Foam oil resistant,self-adh.,4x40 10 M

100 PE-H-06 85298 Cable busshing, icotek, KTF 34 1 PC

100 PE-H-07 71777 Reduction M32/M20 chromed brass 19 PC

100 PE-H-07 71778 Cable gland, M20x1.5, EMV, MS-EP4 44 PC

100 PE-H-07 80965 Holder,sonsor,nacelle position reference 1 PC

100 PE-H-08 10977 Washer spring, A 5, DIN127-gZn 992 PC

100 PE-H-08 18375 Countersunk screw,M 5x 16-ISO10642-A2 1.190 PC

100 PE-I-01 23970 Washer 18-ISO7093-gZn 100 PC

100 PE-I-02 84684 Plate 230x100x8mm 3 PC

100 PE-I-02 84862 Bracket 158x74x70 1 PC

100 PE-I-02 85158 Washer  48-ISO7089-300HV- flZnnc 100 PC

100 PE-I-03 33082 Contact disc, M8 146 PC

100 PE-I-03 60065 Hexago socket screw, M6x40-ISO4762-A4-70 174 PC

100 PE-I-03 85160 Hexagon bolt,M16x 80-ISO4017-10.9-flZnnc 68 PC

100 PE-I-04 35532 Threaded rod M24x 290 DIN 976-1 10.9 6 PC

100 PE-I-04 64465 Socket head screw M12x100-ISO4762-A4 34 PC

100 PE-I-04 66786 attachment device steel wire rope 1 PC

100 PE-I-04 83688 Bracket 380x75x99 MM 4 PC

100 PE-I-05 20879 Washer 21,0-DIN6340-C35, gZn 44 PC

100 PE-I-05 31071 Nut, cap-, M 8, DIN1587-A4 2.360 PC

100 PE-I-05 57558 Hexagon bolt, M16x 55-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 98 PC

100 PE-I-06 16450 Rubber metal buffer model 4 (D) 40x30x10 84 PC

100 PE-I-06 29165 Socket head screw, M12x 80-ISO4762-A4 84 PC

100 PE-I-06 41653 Threaded rod M24x 350 DIN 976-1 10.9 77 PC

100 PE-I-07 20773 Cable lug, tube,  35mm² M 8, DIN46235 8 PC

100 PE-I-07 67558 Hexagon bolt, M 6x100-ISO4017-tZn 99 PC

100 PE-I-08 15072 Clip, 2056 28 FT, 22-28mm, OBO tZn 35 PC

100 PE-I-09 19585 washer 10,5x35-gZn  HN 5010 254 PC

100 PE-I-10 17659 Cheese head screw M4x20-ISO1207-8.8-gZn 36.130 PC

100 PE-J-01 21812 sealant adhesive,Terostat MS939,310ml 19 PC

100 PE-J-02 39287 Contact disc, ridged 12,4x24,25x1,6 294 PC

100 PE-J-03 31038 Hexagon bolt, M24x 90-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 347 PC

100 PE-J-04 74535 HH bolt, M16x140 - ISO4014-8.8-tZn 61 PC

100 PE-J-04 76155 ground wire 1 x 35mm² Y/G 5 M

100 PE-J-05 69287 Screening braid 25mm² Cu tinned 7 M

100 PE-J-05 78611 Washer, NSK-K- 8, stainless steel A4 8 PC

100 PE-J-06 20061 HH bolt, M 5x100-ISO4014-8.8, gZn 388 PC

100 PE-J-06 33177 Washer  24-ISO7089-tZn 318 PC

100 PE-J-06 53075 Hexagon bolt, M12x120-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 29 PC

100 PE-J-06 80249 Pan head screw, M12x 35-ISO8677-8.8-tZn 89 PC

100 PE-J-07 18381 Washer Spring, A12, DIN127-fZn 208 PC

100 PE-J-07 31072 Nut M8 ISO4035 A4 1.600 PC

100 PE-J-07 33756 Sealant adhesive,Elastosil E4,trsp,310ml 23 PC

100 PE-J-07 70944 Key, EMKA, square 8, 1004-02 33 PC

100 PE-J-08 11070 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 10-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 1.600 PC

100 PE-J-10 11030 Nut M12, ISO10511-N-8-gZn 493 PC

100 PE-K-01 10725  cellular rubber stripes EPDM 40x10mm 30 M

100 PE-K-01 84837 Bracket 50x60x462 MM 1 PC

100 PE-K-02 38887 Countersunk screw,M 5x 20-ISO10642-A4-70 172 PC

100 PE-K-02 41629 Nut M10 ISO7042 A4, self locking 1.300 PC

100 PE-K-02 53052 HSH cap screw,M16x 40-ISO4762-A4-70 90 PC

100 PE-K-03 11164 HH bolt, M12x 90-ISO4014-8.8-tZn 80 PC

100 PE-K-03 21422 Hexagon bolt, M12x 65-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 100 PC

100 PE-K-03 36750 Washer, 17,0-DIN6340-tZn 116 PC

100 PE-K-04 39317 Blind rivets Alu/Nirosta 5 x 10 K14 178 PC

100 PE-K-04 51027 Carriage bolt,M10x 30-DIN 603-8.8-tZn 11 PC

100 PE-K-04 52646 Elastomer bearing sensoric 2, 3.XM 28 PC

100 PE-K-05 59966 rivet ø4 x 14 331 PC



100 PE-K-05 78294 Hexagon screw M 8x 12-ISO4017 +bore head 2 PC

100 PE-K-06 27302 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 45-ISO4017-A4 98 PC

100 PE-K-06 29939 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 40-ISO4017-A4-70 100 PC

100 PE-K-06 40561 Nut, M8, ISO 10511-8-tZn 33 PC

100 PE-K-06 53078 Sealing washer Di 13, Da 45, L3, EPDM 755 PC

100 PE-K-07 21553 Cable lug, tube,  50mm² M12, DIN46235 27 PC

100 PE-K-07 52801 Sealing washer Di 8,5, Da 35, L3, EPDM 1.041 PC

100 PE-K-07 62978 Counters. screw,M10x 50-ISO10642-8.8-tZn 94 PC

100 PE-K-08 37389 Warning signs hub, FR, MM 1 SAT

100 PE-K-08 42584 Sicker "No switching" 102 PC

100 PE-K-09 35211 Warning signs, nacelle, IT, MM 5 SAT

100 PE-K-09 39380 Socket head screw, M 5x 45-ISO4762-A4 400 PC

100 PE-L-01 34627 Flange halves,SAE-,2",3000PSI,FHS38/12SS 20 PC

100 PE-L-01 57632 Breather tube,floating bearin,HANSA-FLEX 1 PC

100 PE-L-02 42582 Seal 7.398 PC

100 PE-L-02 85289 Bracket 2 nacelle cover 2.XM 4 PC

100 PE-L-03 17867 Hexagon bolt, M 5x 12-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 12.195 PC

100 PE-L-03 54616 SAE-O-Ring 2", Polyurethane 93SH 10 PC

100 PE-L-03 67813 Switch, proximity,M12,cable 1,5m,M12 SAI 2 PC

100 PE-L-03 70199 Proximity switc,k=1,M18,non flush,M12SAI 3 PC

100 PE-L-04 34624 Cover plate to conduit, DPA6X, E235, gZn 24 PC

100 PE-L-04 39719 Washer  36-ISO7089-tZn-300HV 22 PC

100 PE-L-05 15726 Countersunk screw,M 8x 25-ISO10642-A2 398 PC

100 PE-L-05 17805 contact bush C-1,5mm², HAN 10 PC

100 PE-L-06 33938 Pipe clip, Ø55mm RAPG655X 24 PC

100 PE-L-06 39184 Angled ball joint - DIN71802-16-M10-CSN 15 PC

100 PE-L-06 67459 Nut M16x1,5 ISO8675-A2 484 PC

100 PE-L-06 85157 Nut M48 ISO4032 10 - flZnnc 10 PC

100 PE-L-06 85161 Washer  16-ISO7089-300HV-flZnnc 216 PC

100 PE-L-07 22804 Washer,  8-ISO7094-R-A4 275 PC

100 PE-L-08 17772 U-bolt,  NW40-A52-DIN3570-TZN 66 PC

100 PE-L-08 21900 Washer, 10,5-DIN7349 400 PC

100 PE-L-08 24619 Carriage bolt,M12x 65-DIN 603-A4 15 PC

100 PE-L-08 24835 Nut M12 ISO4032 A4 1.423 PC

100 PE-M-01 18962 surface sealant, Loctite 5926, 310ml 11 PC

100 PE-M-02 10975 Washer spring, A 3, DIN127-gZn 56 PC

100 PE-M-02 36687 Nordlockwasher NL 6 SP SS 254 SMO 87 PC

100 PE-M-02 84868 Bracket 152x150x92 2 PC

100 PE-M-03 21909 Washer 20-DIN7989 A-tZn 42 PC

100 PE-M-03 84756 Plate 175x100x8 MM 2 PC

100 PE-M-04 19207 contact pin C-0,75mm², AU,  HAN 150 PC

100 PE-M-04 40041 Shim GKS 50 07 FS, OBO 42 PC

100 PE-M-05 22467 contact pin C-0,75mm², HAN 105 PC

100 PE-M-05 22479 pin contact R 15-STI-C-1,5mm² AU, HAN 105 PC

100 PE-M-05 22481 contact bush R15-BU-C-1,5mm² AU,HAN 105 PC

100 PE-M-05 65845 Socket head screw, M 4x 30-ISO4762-A4 472 PC

100 PE-M-05 75993 Hexagon bolt, M 6x 50-ISO4017-8.8-tZN 178 PC

100 PE-M-06 22820 Hexagon bolt, M12x 20-ISO4017-A2 51 PC

100 PE-M-06 29786 Washer  5-ISO7089-100HV 883 PC

100 PE-M-06 39026 Raised countersunk screw,M 5x 50-ISO7047 140 PC

100 PE-M-07 24386 Nut M16 ISO7040 8 GZN, self-locking 5 PC

100 PE-M-07 58526 Hex nut M10, DIN6334-SW17- 30 high 2 PC

100 PE-M-09 11796 Washer 10-ISO7093-gZn 62 PC

100 PE-M-10 17029 washer 13,0x32-gZn  HN 5010 190 PC

100 PE-N-01 11160 hex bolt, M12x65-ISO4014-8.8-tZn 1.508 PC

100 PE-N-01 25351 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 30-ISO4017-A4-70 8 PC

100 PE-N-02 35502 Hexagon bolt, M12x 35-ISO4017-A4 76 PC

100 PE-N-02 46942 Hexagon bolt, M36x 70-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 86 PC

100 PE-N-02 59967 threaded rod M 8X  70 DIN975 A2 5 PC

100 PE-N-03 84190 Crane rope, PP, D=10mm,  L=3m with snap 1 PC

100 PE-N-04 11012 Nut M 8 ISO4032 8 tZn 899 PC

100 PE-N-04 70854 Washer, 8-DIN6340-A2k 14 PC



100 PE-N-05 11183 Hexagon bolt, M16x 60-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 563 PC

100 PE-N-05 22827 Hexagon bolt, M 5x 25-ISO4017-A4 137 PC

100 PE-N-05 31562 split pin  8x 20 ISO8752 spring steel 440 PC

100 PE-N-06 24440 Nut M12 ISO7042 gZn, self locking 425 PC

100 PE-N-06 36524 Hexagon bolt, M 8x 16-ISO4017-A4-70 190 PC

100 PE-N-06 36959 Hexagon bolt, M16x 40-ISO4017-A4 124 PC

100 PE-N-06 37829 hexagon screw M12x120-ISO4014-8.8-tZn 43 PC

100 PE-N-06 84718 Cylinder head screw DIN 7984 M6x50 A4-70 4 PC

100 PE-N-08 15258 Indicator holder gener. VEM , MD/MM 17 PC

100 PE-O-02 25399 Nut M 8 ISO4032 A4 1.000 PC

100 PE-O-04 39170 wire protecting sleeve 16/22/27-4 100 PC

100 PE-O-05 36960 Washer spring, B12, DIN127-A4 372 PC

100 PE-O-06 24967 Washer  5-ISO7093-A4 1.000 PC

100 PE-O-07 31090 Washer  16-ISO7089-tZn-200HV 1.645 PC

100 PE-O-07 70858 Hexagon socket screw M16x30-ISO4762-10.9 2 PC

100 PE-O-08 19153 Hexagon bolt, M10x 10-ISO4017-8.8-gZn 400 PC

100 PE-O-10 10834 Emergency members galvanizes 6mm 460 PC

100 PE-O-10 37188 set of labeling hub MM 19 SAT

100 PE-P-01 69732 bushing 1 PC

100 PE-P-02 70394 Counterplate 50 PC

100 PE-P-03 10129 tape Cellpack clear transparent #128 17 ROL

100 PE-P-04 11166 Hexagon bolt, M16x 30-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 80 PC

100 PE-P-04 71947 Anchor point PPE 1 PC

100 PE-P-04 86052 Round head screw,M8x40-ISO8677-8.8-tZn 200 PC

100 PE-P-05 19206 contact bush C-1,5mm²,  AU, 3MYNI,  HAN 205 PC

100 PE-P-05 70336 Carriage bolt,M16x 50-DIN603-8.8-tZn 51 PC

100 PE-P-06 39183 wire protecting sleeve 10/18/22-3 100 PC

100 PE-P-07 39081 Tapping screw 4,8x 32-ISO7049-A4, C 420 PC

100 PE-Q-03 18972 Washer   3-ISO7089-gZn 897 PC

100 PE-Q-03 48564 Washer,  6-ISO7093-tZn 35 PC

100 PE-Q-04 32325 Straight pin 4 m6x32 ISO 2338 102 PC

100 PE-Q-04 69290 Winding spring Cellpack RF 3 42 PC

100 PE-Q-05 31647 Pipe clip, SPV 216 PP DP-AS M W3 50 PC

100 PE-Q-06 75217 Nut M16 ISO7042 8 tZn, self locking 100 PC

100 PE-Q-07 11147 Socket head screw, M12x 35-ISO4762-A4 127 PC

100 PE-Q-07 19129 Washer Spring, A10, DIN127-fZn 104 PC

100 PE-Q-08 11115 HH bolt, M 8x 40-ISO4014-8.8-tZn 650 PC

100 PE-Q-08 11790 Washer Spring, A12, DIN127-gzn 640 PC

100 PE-Q-08 18653 Nut M 6 ISO7040 A2, self locking 940 PC

100 PE-Q-09 16894 Hexagon bolt, M16x150-ISO4017-8.8-tZn 300 PC

100 PE-Q-10 10104 Locknut, ISO, PG13.5, 3420/13 49 PC

100 PE-Q-10 18796 HH bolt, M10x 80-ISO4014-8.8-tZn 2.016 PC

100 PE-R-03 24263 Round inserts øD GL 42x1.0-2.0 144 PC

100 PE-R-04 44988 Round inserts øD GL 48x3.0-4.0 5 PC

100 PE-R-06 70897 Hexagon bolt, M 4x 40-ISO4017-A4-70 22 PC

100 PE-R-07 17315 cable marker "6", type Partex 7.800 PC

100 PE-R-09 23260 Indicator hold: gearbox, Eickhoff, MM 6 PC

100 PE-R-10 27372 Screw set potential compensation band 34 SAT

100 PE-S-05 81400 Clamp, mounting, M12 98 PC

100 PE-S-07 52672 Ground strap, flat, A2 M 8 length 250 mm 3 PC

100 PE-S-09 15863 fitting , IPON,  M16x1,5 1.885 PC

100 PE-S-09 50611 Stealbrush for boreholes d=35 MM 46 PC

100 PE-T-01 33600 Toothed look washer,J10,5-FSt-gZnDIN6797 5.160 PC

100 PE-T-01 53567 Nut M16 ISO4032 8 gZn 100 PC

100 PE-T-02 84519 Cable exit sheet KAB GR FT, OBO 6 PC

100 PE-T-03 24930 Nut M 4 ISO7040 A4, self locking 185 PC

100 PE-T-03 69469 HH bolt, M16x110-ISO4014-10.9-tZn 65 PC

100 PE-T-04 39205 Anchor device PSA-Inox-Star M16 1 PC

100 PE-T-04 52044 Sign 'Arresting point for resue device' 13 PC

100 PE-T-04 69150 ASPA lifting point M30xM16 35 PC

100 PE-T-04 69150 ASPA lifting point M30xM16 1 PC

100 PE-T-04 76206 Label, "no crane hook"  Ø 50mm 13 PC



100 PE-T-04 76206 Label, "no crane hook"  Ø 50mm 1 PC

100 PE-T-05 22803 Washer,  6-ISO7094-R-A4 38 PC

100 PE-T-05 40397 HS button head screw,M 8x 25-ISO7380-A4 222 PC

100 PE-T-05 78819 HS button head screw,M 8x 25-ISO7380-tZn 126 PC

100 PE-T-06 40067 Nut M12 ISO4035 tZn 500 PC

100 PE-T-06 41651 Threaded pin M8 x 35 ISO4026-A4-70 36 PC

100 PE-T-06 85163 Plumber sealing screw 4,5x35x21 D=20mm 198 PC

100 PE-T-09 19578 Carriage bolt,M 8x 25-DIN 603-A2 4.900 PC


